
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
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Type of Tubes
Quantity 

manufactured
NameProduct Code

Latex Controls (6 Tests) Greiner 200SI 305.100-A

Latex Controls (30 Tests) Greiner 53SI 305.300-A

2078A

Lot Number Manufacturing Date

25/03/2020

Expiry Date

21/09/2020

Standard Values

Transmittance
ESR (mm/h) 
(min-Val-max)

ESR (mm/h) 
(min-Val-max) OK

x

x

x

Measured  Values Internal 

Aggregation

NO

NO

NO

2173

T13290

133

 9

 19

 66

 9

 19

 65

 9

 20

 67

Instrument Serial Number

Volume 

checked 

YES

YES

YES

 1534

 980

 637

 6

 15

 56

-

-

-

 11

 22

 74

TEST 1 BCL

ROLLER 20 PN

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

26/03/2020

26/03/2020

26/03/2020

Pividori Denis

Falcone Francesco

Cirio Alberto

Date of Approval

Date of Control

Date of Release

Controlled By .............................

Approved By Manufacturing Manager

Released By Quality  ....................

ESR_COA_SI305_LATEXCONT_2-0

Registered Office

Via Petrarca, 2/1 - 35020 Polverara (PD) Italy

Tel (+39) 049 0992000 - Fax (+39) 049 5855434

Mail PEC: info.alifax@pec.alifax.com

info@alifax.com - www.alifax.com

Manufacturing Site

Via Merano, 30 - 33045 Nimis (UD) Italy

Tel (+39) 0432 547454 - Fax (+39) 0432 547378

Mail PEC: info.udine@pec.alifax.com

info.udine@alifax.com


